
MATTAWAN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL   www.mattawanschools.org 
56720 Murray Street      (269) 668-3361 
Mattawan, MI  49071      FAX:  (269) 668-2372 
Meeting:  2nd Monday at 6:30 p.m. 
 
Superintendent   Dr. Patrick Bird ............................. pbird@mattawanschools.org 
     (269) 668-3361 
 
Assistant Superintendent Dr. Robin Buchler ...................... rbuchler@mattawanschools.org 
Curriculum & Student Services  (269) 668-3361 
 
Assistant Superintendent William H. Disch ........................... bdisch@mattawanschools.org 
Business Services   (269) 668-3361 
     
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS 
 
Maureen McGlinchey Ford (2018) .................................................... mford@mattawanschools.org 
     9522 West P Ave., Kalamazoo, MI  49009 (269) 365-3999 
Alan Koenig   (2016) .................................................. akoenig@mattawanschools.org 
     12937 South 1st St., Schoolcraft, MI  49087 (269) 679-2002 
Shari Magrath   (2018) ............................................... smagrath@mattawanschools.org 
     9875 Oakforest Circle, Kalamazoo, MI  49009 (269) 372-3909 
Bruce Miller   (2018) ................................................... bmiller@mattawanschools.org 
     22170 Wynsmythe Dr., Mattawan, MI  49071 (269) 668-4295 
Tim Mitchell   (2016) ................................................. tmitchell@mattawanschools.org 
     49636 Churchill St., Mattawan, MI  49071 (269) 668-3296 
Ted Roethlisberger  (2016) ........................................ troethlisberger@mattawanschools.org 
     8688 Hathaway Rd., Kalamazoo, MI  49009 (269) 544-0667 
Scott Sylvester   (2018) ............................................... ssylvester@mattawanschools.org 
     921 Treasure Island Dr., Mattawan, MI  49071 (269) 806-3896 
 
SCHOOLS 
Early Elementary  Becky Moore, Principal ........................... bmoore@mattawanschools.org 
    56720 Murray St., Mattawan, MI  49071 (269) 668-3361 x8600 
Later Elementary  Christie Enstrom-West, Principal ................. cwest@mattawanschools.org 
    56720 Murray St., Mattawan, MI  49071 (269) 668-3361 x8500 
Middle School   Chip Schuman, Principal ......................cschuman@mattawanschools.org 
    56720 Murray St., Mattawan, MI  49071 (269) 668-3361 x8400 
High School   James Corstange, Principal ................. jcorstange@mattawanschools.org 
    56720 Murray St., Mattawan, MI  49071 (269) 668-3361 x8300 
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